
Sl. NoAck No Name Father Name Caste UG Percentage University Institute
1 ADMSACK2249684 ANUBHAVEE PRIYANUJAA RANJAN KUMAR REGON ST(P) 83.80 DU MARIANI COLLEGE
2 ADMSACK2249464 BARSHA RANI HAZARIKA RUBU HAZARIKA GENERAL 81.00 DU JB COLLEGE
3 ADMSACK2249801 ANAMIKA DUTTA RANTU DUTTA GENERAL 80.60 DU D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT
4 ADMSACK2249834 GAYATRI HANDIQUE ANIL HANDIQUE OBC-MOBC 79.30 DU N N SAIKIA COLLEGE TITABOR
5 ADMSACK2250007 KONIKA GOHAIN PUHENDRA GOHAIN OBC-MOBC 79.30 DU LAHOWAL COLLEGE
6 ADMSACK2250288 SURANJANA SHYAM RATHINDRA NATH SHYAM ST(H) 77.20 DU NANDANATH SAIKIA COLLEGE
7 ADMSACK2249513 GITASHREE DAS LATE PRITOM KUMAR DAS GENERAL 75.90 DU JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE
8 ADMSACK2249733 SANGEETA MORANG LAKHI MORANG ST(P) 75. 5 DU JORHAT COLLEGE
9 ADMSACK2249848 JODUMONI DAS HEMANTA DAS SC 75.40 DU DKD COLLEGE

10 ADMSACK2249383 ABHILASHA KALITA RUPJYOTI KALITA GENERAL 75.40 DU JB COLLAGE,AUTONOMOUS
11 ADMSACK2249798 EKHARANI DAS RANJAN DAS SC 75.10 DU N N SAIKIA COLLEGE
12 ADMSACK2249831 MANASH JYOTI BORA HITESWAR BORA OBC-MOBC 75.10 DU DR. NOBIN BORDOLOI COLLEGE
13 ADMSACK2249559 GORIMA GOGOI LACHIT GOGOI OBC-MOBC 74.50 DU HPB GIRLS COLLEGE
14 ADMSACK2250561 REKHA MONI DUTTA PULIN DUTTA GENERAL 73.50 DU DEVI CHARAN BARUAH GIRLS COLLEGE
15 ADMSACK2249579 DIPTI DAS UMESH DAS SC 73.00 DU BORHOLLA COLLEGE
16 ADMSACK2249251 NIBEDITA BORAH GOJEN BORAH OBC-MOBC 72.70 DU JORHAT KENDRIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA
17 ADMSACK2249771 SWAPNA BORA DILIP BORA OBC-MOBC 72.40 DU DKD COLLEGE
18 ADMSACK2249410 DIPIKA DUTTA NITUL DUTTA GENERAL 72.10 DU BAHONA COLLEGE
19 ADMSACK2249376 LIMPI BORA AMRIT BORA OBC-MOBC 72.00 DU JB COLLEGE
20 ADMSACK2249802 SIMI CHETIA BHOLA CHETIA OBC-MOBC 71.70 DU NAKACHARI
21 ADMSACK2249444 ABINASH MAHTOO SHOKHI MAHTOO OBC-MOBC 71.40 DU JORHAT COLLEGE
22 ADMSACK2249740 BARASHA PHUKAN LATE PADUM PHUKAN OBC-MOBC 71.40 DU KAMARBANDHA COLLEGE
23 ADMSACK2249994 HIMASHREE BORAH DIPEN BORAH OBC-MOBC 70.70 DU WOMENS COLLEGE,TINSUKIA
24 ADMSACK2249366 PINKY BORAH BOGIRAM BORAH GENERAL 71. 1 DU J B COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS JORHAT
25 ADMSACK2249589 SHIKHAMONI KALITA DEBESWAR KALITA GENERAL  70. 8   DU BORHOLLA COLLEGE
26 ADMSACK2249971 PROBHA GOGOI DILIP GOGOI GENERAL 70.00 DU BORHOLLA COLLEGE
27 ADMSACK2250050 NITALI KURMI MODON KURMI OBC-MOBC 69.70 DU LAHOWAL COLLEGE
28 ADMSACK2249558 ASTHA BORDOLOI NARAYAN BORDOLOI GENERAL 69.20 DU AMGURI COLLEGE
29 ADMSACK2249326 NIHARIKA BORPUZARI DWIJEN BORPUZARI GENERAL 69.20 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE COLLGE JORHAT
30 ADMSACK2250131 KASHMIRI BORGOHAIN PRODIP BORGOHAIN OBC-MOBC 68.90 DU MORAN MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
31 ADMSACK2249592 PRIYAKHI CHUTIA JOGESWAR CHUTIA OBC-MOBC 68.70 DU MARIANI COLLEGE

Sl. NoAck No Name Father Name Caste UG Percentage University Institute
1 ADMSACK2249632 SHILPI SHIKHA BORA JITEN BORA OBC-MOBC 68.70 DU SARUPATHAR COLLEGE
2 ADMSACK2250020 ANGEL TOPNO HABIL TOPNO OBC-MOBC 68.50 DU MARIANI COLLEGE
3 ADMSACK2249403 JHANOBI BORA MONOJ BORA OBC-MOBC 68.20 DU DEVICHARAN BARUAH GIRLS COLLEGE
4 ADMSACK2249381 HARSHA RANI SAIKIA RAJIB SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 66.60 DU SARUPATHAR COLLEGE
5 ADMSACK2249958 ANGITA KALITA MONEN KALITA OBC-MOBC 66.50 DU JORHAT COLLEGE
6 ADMSACK2250066 PAHI BORA DIGONTA BORA OBC-MOBC 66.50 DU D.C.B. GIRLS COLLEGE
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1 ADMSACK2249608 NATASHRI SAIKIA DIGANTA SAIKIA ST(P) 67.00 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
2 ADMSACK2249913 SUMITA BRAMHA BOLORAM BRAMHA ST(P) 66.80 DU MARIANI COLLEGE
3 ADMSACK2250092 PRITISHTHA DOLEY NILOKANTA DOLEY ST(P) 65.40 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE

Sl. NoAck No Name Father Name Caste UG Percentage University Institute
1 ADMSACK2249407 BORNALI DUTTA ATUL DUTTA GENERAL 68.00 DU BAHONA COLLEGE
2 ADMSACK2250241 BRISTY DUTTA BIREN DUTTA OBC-MOBC 66.30 DU D.C.B GIRLS COLLEGE
3 ADMSACK2250368 PRIYANKA SHARMA BABLU SHARMA GENERAL 66.30 DU CINNAMARA COLLEGE
4 ADMSACK2249722 BONDITA BORA RUBUL BORA GENERAL 66.20 DU D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT
5 ADMSACK2250214 MISS ANUGYA DUARAH PORAGJYOTI DUARAH GENERAL 66.20 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
6 ADMSACK2249745 ARUNIMA DUTTA PROBIN DUTTA GENERAL 66.10 DU DR NOBIN BORDOLOI COLLEGE
7 ADMSACK2250298 PUJA GOGOI RAJEN GOGOI OBC-MOBC 66.10 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
8 ADMSACK2249645 MONJUMA NEOG NAZIMUDDIN NEOG GENERAL 65.90 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
9 ADMSACK2249991 PRIYA KONWAR JITU KONWAR OBC-MOBC 65.60 DU SIVASAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE

10 ADMSACK2249793 DOLI BORA LATE RAJEN BORA GENERAL 65.50 DU D.C.B GIRLS COLLEGE
11 ADMSACK2250094 PUJA BORA PRASANTA BORA GENERAL 65.50 DU D C B GIRLS COLLEGE JORHAT
12 ADMSACK2249585 PRIYAKHI GOGOI RANJAN GOGOI OBC-MOBC 65.40 DU BORHOLLA COLLEGE
13 ADMSACK2250199 RINA CHUTIA AJOT CHUTIA OBC-MOBC 65.40 DU DIGBOI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
14 ADMSACK2250340 RITUSHNA BORAH RATUL BORAH OBC-MOBC 65.40 DU SARBODAYA COLLEGE
15 ADMSACK2250156 PAKHI SAIKIA APURBA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 64.50 DU D.C.B GIRLS COLLEGE
16 ADMSACK2250118 SUBRATA SARMAH PRASANTA SARMAH GENERAL 64.50 DU KAKOJAN COLLEGE
17 ADMSACK2249962 PRANAMIKA DUTTA ANANTA DUTTA OBC-MOBC 64.10 DU SIVASAGAR COLLAGE
18 ADMSACK2250451 PARTHA PROTIM CHABUKDHARA DULAL CHABUKDHARA OBC-MOBC 63.90 DU GARGAON COLLEGE
19 ADMSACK2250552 JUBLEE SAIKIA ROMESH KUMAR SAIKIA GENERAL 63.70 DU BAHONA COLLEGE
20 ADMSACK2249587 RITUPARNA HAZARIKA RAJEN HAZARIKA GENERAL 63.40 DU AMGURI COLLEGE
21 ADMSACK2249290 TILOK CHANDRA KALITA INDRESWAR KALITA GENERAL 63.20 DU J B COLLEGE JORHAT
22 ADMSACK2250101 MADHUSUDHAN DEKA BHUGESWAR DEKA GENERAL 63.10 GU B. BOROOAH COLLEGE
23 ADMSACK2250075 ANKITA BORAH PUTUL BORAH OBC-MOBC 63.00 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
24 ADMSACK2249523 BORASHA RANI BORAH GOBIN BORAH GENERAL 63.00 DU DKD COLLEGE
25 ADMSACK2249906 NASRIN BEGUM MD USMAN ALI OBC-MOBC 63.00 DU MARIANI COLLEGE
26 ADMSACK2249766 LIPIKA GOGOI KARUNA KANTA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 62.30 DU AMGURI COLLEGE
27 ADMSACK2249736 MADHURIMA KONWAR SATYAJIT KONWAR OBC-MOBC 62.30 DU GKB COLLEGE, TAMULICHIGA
28 ADMSACK2250078 ANKITA BORA ANANDA BORA OBC-MOBC 62.00 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
29 ADMSACK2250114 BANASHRI SARMAH UTPAL SARMAH GENERAL 61.30 DU CINNAMARA COLLEGE
30 ADMSACK2250299 PIRTTY SHARMA RAJU SHARMA GENERAL 61.18 DU N N SAIKIA COLLEGE
31 ADMSACK2249222 LIJA BORUAH NITYA NANDA BORUAH GENERAL 61.10 DU JB COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS
32 ADMSACK2249624 SILPISIKHA SAIKIA ROMEN SAIKIA GENERAL 60.40 DU JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE 
33 ADMSACK2249785 GAYATRI KALITA MINTU KALITA GENERAL 60.00 DU CINNAMARA COLLEGE
34 ADMSACK2249318 PRIYAKHI SARMAH DADU SARMAH GENERAL 59.80 DU JORHAT COLLEGE
35 ADMSACK2250286 PRIYANKI BORAH BADAN BORAH GENERAL 59.40 DU JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE
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36 ADMSACK2249302 PRIYANGKA ACHARJEE PRADIP ACHARJEE GENERAL 59.30 GU TEZPUR COLLEGE
37 ADMSACK2250452 BIRAJ GOGOI NRIPEN GOGOI OBC-MOBC 59.70 DU GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE
38 ADMSACK2249799 KARUNA SINGH DHANU SINGH GENERAL 58.20 DU BORHOLLA COLLEGE
39 ADMSACK2249652 GYANASHREE NEOG PROFULLA CHANDRA NEOG OBC-MOBC 56.30 DU JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE

Sl. NoAck No Name Father Name Caste UG Percentage University Institute
1 ADMSACK2250241 BRISTY DUTTA BIREN DUTTA OBC-MOBC 66.30 DU D.C.B GIRLS COLLEGE
2 ADMSACK2250298 PUJA GOGOI RAJEN GOGOI OBC-MOBC 66.10 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
3 ADMSACK2249991 PRIYA KONWAR JITU KONWAR OBC-MOBC 65.60 DU SIVASAGAR GIRLS COLLEGE
4 ADMSACK2249585 PRIYAKHI GOGOI RANJAN GOGOI OBC-MOBC 65.40 DU BORHOLLA COLLEGE
5 ADMSACK2250199 RINA CHUTIA AJOT CHUTIA OBC-MOBC 65.40 DU DIGBOI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA
6 ADMSACK2250340 RITUSHNA BORAH RATUL BORAH OBC-MOBC 65.40 DU SARBODAYA COLLEGE
7 ADMSACK2250156 PAKHI SAIKIA APURBA SAIKIA OBC-MOBC 64.50 DU D.C.B GIRLS COLLEGE
8 ADMSACK2249962 PRANAMIKA DUTTA ANANTA DUTTA OBC-MOBC 64.10 DU SIVASAGAR COLLAGE
9 ADMSACK2250451 PARTHA PROTIM CHABUKDHARA DULAL CHABUKDHARA OBC-MOBC 63.90 DU GARGAON COLLEGE

10 ADMSACK2250075 ANKITA BORAH PUTUL BORAH OBC-MOBC 63.00 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
11 ADMSACK2249906 NASRIN BEGUM MD USMAN ALI OBC-MOBC 63.00 DU MARIANI COLLEGE
12 ADMSACK2249766 LIPIKA GOGOI KARUNA KANTA GOGOI OBC-MOBC 62.30 DU AMGURI COLLEGE
13 ADMSACK2249736 MADHURIMA KONWAR SATYAJIT KONWAR OBC-MOBC 62.30 DU GKB COLLEGE, TAMULICHIGA
14 ADMSACK2250078 ANKITA BORA ANANDA BORA OBC-MOBC 62.00 DU DCB GIRLS COLLEGE
15 ADMSACK2250452 BIRAJ GOGOI NRIPEN GOGOI OBC-MOBC 59.70 DU GOLAGHAT PURBANCHALIK COLLEGE
16 ADMSACK2249652 GYANASHREE NEOG PROFULLA CHANDRA NEOG OBC-MOBC 56.30 DU JAGANNATH BAROOAH COLLEGE

Sd/ SALIM ALI AHMED, HOD, ASSAMESE (24/7/2024)

WAITING LIST (OBC)

Page 3 of 3


